
BRETON  HIGH  SCHOOL

M A Y 2 0 2 2  N E W S L E T T E R  

Are you interested in having a school council at BHS
next year?

Would you like to be involved in helping lead our school in
fundraising and school/ community based  activities? 

If so, please meet Miss Prusko Tuesday, May 10 in the Learning Commons to
further discuss!

 



Rotary Youth Leadership Experience 2022



Breton High School grade 10 student Dalyce Sheaves was selected to

attend the RYLE camp April 28 - May 1





RYLE focused on developing and promoting student leadership. Dalyce focus
on foundations of communication, goal-setting, motivation, as well as being

introduced to the facets of Rotary International. During RYLE, Dalyce
explored concepts such as interpersonal growth, communication, teamwork,

community-building, and global citizenship.





Education Week!

May 2-5



Monday, May 2: Class/group
photos 9:00am



Wednesday, May 4: 

Hats ON for Mental Health
Bus Driver Appreciation Day
Librarian Appreciation Day



Thursday, May 5:

Dress like a Staff Member Day!
School Board Tour

1-3pm



Friday May 6- Sunday May 8:
Grad Escape Room Fundraiser 

Spots are still available!
Please sign up: 



https://app.acuityscheduling.com/sc

hedule.php?owner=16075202













Monday, May 9:
PD Day- No School for Students



Monday, May 16:

Gr 9 ELA PAT Part A 
PAC 7pm



Tuesday, May 17:

Lockdown Drill 
11am 



Thursday, May 19:

Sr High Track Meet- Zones



Monday, May 23:
No School Students or Staff



Tuesday, May 24: 

Junior High Track Meet
 

Friday, May 27: 
Football Jamboree!!






UpcomingUpcoming
EventsEvents



Breton High School is looking  to bring together strong

male mentors from the community that could build
connections through fun activities and something all
young guys could participate in!  BHS is starting an

after school BBQ group, where attendees could put a
great meal together while having a few drinks (non

alcoholic!). We would like to reach out to men from the
community who are willing to volunteer their support

as positive role-models for some of our students.
Volunteers while require a Criminal Record and 

 Vulnerable Sector check. 
If you are interested, please contact our Family

Wellness Worker Mrs. Ross 
jennifer.olson-ross@wrsd.ca or 780-696-3633






Male Mentorship

BBQ Club

https://app.acuityscheduling.com/schedule.php?owner=16075202

